Aurora

Program Schedule:
February 14 - 20, 2019

On Cable...On the Web...On Demand
Anywhere! Anytime!

Check out our LIVE programming at AuroraTV.org!

Thursday, February 14
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Classic Arts Showcase
Aurora Now
Feeling Fit Club
Paint with Kevin
What’s Cookin’ Aurora?
Aurora Now
Connected Colorado
Support Local Powered
by Avitus Group
Opportunity Aurora
Armed with Science
The 4orce
Through Their Eyes
Aurora Now
A Conversation
with Mayor LeGare
What’s Cookin’ Aurora?
Ooma’s Cookie Jar
Consumer Science News
Sidewalks Entertainment
Paint with Kevin
CO Fish & Wildlife
The Garage with
Steve Butler
Faces of Aurora
Consumer Science News
Get Connected
with Conn Jackson
Aurora Now
Explore AuroraTV
White House Chronicle
Aurora News Weekly
A Conversation
with Mayor LeGare
CO Fish & Wildlife
Aurora Now
Aurora Discovered
Behind the Scenes
Explore AuroraTV
Opportunity Aurora
Support Local Powered
by Avitus Group
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8:30
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10:30
11:00

Opportunity Aurora
Faces of Aurora
Through Their Eyes
Road to Recovery
Aurora Now
Get Connected

with Conn Jackson

Consumer Science News

Explore AuroraTV

Aurora Discovered

Behind the Scenes

Ooma’s Cookie Jar

Ooma’s Cookie Jar

Ooma’s Cookie Jar

Get Connected

with Conn Jackson

Sidewalks Entertainment

Street Level

Arts District

Explore AuroraTV

Aurora Now

Sidewalks Entertainment

Get Connected

with Conn Jackson

Denver Loft Session

Arts District

Street Level

The Chico and Bman Show
Get Connected

with Conn Jackson
Sidewalks Entertainment
Cinemaniacs

7:30 Get Connected
with Conn Jackson
8:00 Sidewalks Entertainment
9:00 Street Level
9:30 Arts District
10:00 Just Coolin
11:00 Denver Loft Sessions
11:30 The Chico and Bman Show

Sunday, February 17

Saturday, February 16

12:00
6:00
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30

Friday, February 15

12:00
6:00
6:30
7:00

7:30
8:00

8:30
9:00

Classic Arts Showcase
Aurora Now
Yoga Flow
Get Connected
with Conn Jackson
Aurora Discovered
Behind the Scenes
Connected Colorado
Aurora Now
Support Local Powered
by Avitus Group

11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

4:00

Classic Arts Showcase
Feeling Fit Club
The Children’s Corner
The Children’s Corner
Aurora Now
Shamu TV
Shamu TV
Faces of Aurora
Aurora Now
Get Connected
with Conn Jackson
Explore AuroraTV
Consumer Science News
Aurora News Weekly

The Garage with Steve Butler

Kirly-Sue's Global Kitchen

What’s Cookin’ Aurora?

Ooma’s Cookie Jar

Ooma’s Cookie Jar

Aurora Now

Aurora Discovered
Behind the Scenes

Eco News Marathon

12:00 Classic Arts Showcase
6:00 Feeling Fit Club
7:00 The Children’s Corner
7:30 The Children’s Corner
8:00 Aurora Now
8:30 Shamu TV
9:00 Shamu TV
9:30 Faces of Aurora
10:00 Aurora News Weekly
10:30 Get Connected
with Conn Jackson
Explore AuroraTV
Consumer Science News
Aurora Now
Colorado Inside out
Strata: Portraits of Humanity
21t Century
Eco News
Connected Colorado
Aurora Now
MLK Jr. 2019 Forums
Behind the Keys
with Walter Watkins
Faces of Aurora
Get Connected
with Conn Jackson
Asian Variety Show
Sidewalks Entertainment
Sidewalks Entertainment
9:00 Faces of Aurora
9:30 Aurora Now
10:00 Connected Colorado
10:30 Explore AuroraTV
1:00 Kirly-Sue’s Global Kitchen
11:30 Ooma’s Cookie Jar
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Aurora

On Cable...On the Web...On Demand

Check out our LIVE programming at AuroraTV.org!

Anywhere! Anytime!

Program Schedule:
February 14 - 20, 2019

Monday, February 18
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5:30

6:00
7:30

8:00

10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30

Classic Arts Showcase
Aurora Now
Yoga Flow
Feeling Fit Club
Shamu TV
Explore AuroraTV
Aurora Now
Ooma’s Cookie Jar
Ooma’s Cookie Jar
What’s Cookin’ Aurora?
Paint with Kevin
Connected Colorado
Faces of Aurora
Aurora Now
Support Local
Powered by Avitus
Aurora Business Awards
Explore AuroraTV
Kirly-Sue’s Global Kitchen
Ooma’s Cookie Jar
Ooma’s Cookie Jar
What’s Cookin’ Aurora?
Connected Colorado
Aurora Now
Get Connected
with Conn Jackson
Discover Aurora Discovered
Behind the Scenes
Paint with Kevin Marathon
Behind the Keys
with Walter Watkins
MLK Jr. 2019 Forums
Faces of Aurora
Connected Colorado
Get Connected
with Conn Jackson
Aurora Discovered
Behind the Scenes

12:30 Aurora Now
1:00 CO Fish & Wildlife
1:30 Paint with Kevin
2:00 Paint with Kevin
2:30 Explore AuroraTV
3:00 Connected Colorado
3:30 Armed with Science
4:00 The 4orce
4:30 Dateline Aurora
Reflections of Freedom
5:00 Honor Flight
6:00 Armed with Science
6:30 A Conversation
with Mayor LeGare
7:00 Aurora Now
7:30 Consumer Science News
8:00 White House Chronicle
8:30 Support Local Powered
by Avitus Group
9:00 A Conversation
with Mayor LeGare
9:30 Aurora Now
10:00 Consumer Science News
10:30 Connected Colorado
11:00 Explore AuroraTV
11:30 Sidewalks Entertainment

9:00 Explore AuroraTV

9:30 Ooma’s Cookie Jar Marathon
11:00 Cooking with Christina
11:30 Faces of Aurora

What’s Happening at Aurora TV:
303-326-8888

Wednesday, February 20

Tuesday, February 19

12:00
6:00
6:30
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30

11:00

11:30
12:00

Classic Arts Showcase
Aurora Now
Feeling Fit Club
Shamu TV
Aurora Now
Ooma’s Cookie Jar
Ooma’s Cookie Jar
What’s Cookin’ Aurora?
Paint with Kevin
The Garage with
Steve Butler
Aurora Discovered
Behind the Scenes
Consumer Science News
Get Connected
with Conn Jackson

12:00 Classic Arts Showcase
6:00 Explore Aurora

6:30 Yoga Flow

7:00 Paint with Kevin

8:00 Support Local Powered by Avitug

8:30 White House Chronicle
9:00 Colorado Inside Out
9:30 Off The Page
10:00 Opportunity Aurora
10:30 Sidewalks Entertainment
11:00 Explore AuroraTV
11:30 Connected Colorado
12:00 Aurora Business Awards
12:30 What’s Cookin’ Aurora?
1:00 Support Local Powered
by Avitus Group
1:30 Chief Chat
2:00 A Conversation
with Mayor LeGare
2:30 Explore Aurora
3:00 Faces of Aurora
3:30 Connected Colorado
4:00 Colorado Inside Out
4:30 White House Chronicle
5:00 Opportunity Aurora
5:30 Faces of Aurora
6:00 Aurora Discovered
Behind the Scenes
6:30 Aurora Now
7:00 MLK Jr. 2019 Forums

SUBMIT ANEWS TIP OR PHOTO
AuroraTV@auroragov.org

Check out our news magazine show,

Aurora Now. A new show airs weekly
Wednesday through Tuesday.

Did you know that you can easily access
our weekly news, city council meetings,
activities and other programming on
Comcast Channel 8 (HD 880),
and that you can stream
our stories anytime?

Check us out on
AuroraTV.org



mailto:AuroraTV@auroragov.org
https://www.auroratv.org/series/aurora-now

