

Program Schedule:

February 14 - 20, 2019

On Cable...On the Web...On Demand

Anywhere! Anytime!

Check out our LIVE programming at AuroraTV.org!

with Conn Jackson 1:00 Consumer Science News 1:30 Explore AuroraTV 2:00 Aurora Discovered

Behind the Scenes 2:30 Ooma's Cookie Jar 3:00 Ooma's Cookie Jar 3:30 Ooma's Cookie Jar 4:00 Get Connected

with Conn Jackson 4:30 Sidewalks Entertainment

7:00 Sidewalks Entertainment

5:00 Street Level 5:30 Arts District 6:00 Explore AuroraTV 6:30 Aurora Now

9:30 Opportunity Aurora 10:00 Faces of Aurora 10:30 Through Their Eyes 11:00 Road to Recovery 12:00 Aurora Now 12:30 Get Connected

Thursday, February 14		
12:00	Classic Arts Showcase	
6:00	Aurora Now	
6:30	Feeling Fit Club	
7:30	Paint with Kevin	
8:00	What's Cookin' Aurora?	
8:30	Aurora Now	
9:00	Connected Colorado	
9:30	Support Local Powered	
	by Avitus Group	
10:00	Opportunity Aurora	
10:30	Armed with Science	
11:00		
11:30		
12:00		
12:30		
	with Mayor LeGare	
1:00	What's Cookin' Aurora?	
1:30	Ooma's Cookie Jar	
2:00	Consumer Science News	
2:30	Sidewalks Entertainment	
3:00	Paint with Kevin	
4:00	CO Fish & Wildlife	
4:30	The Garage with	
	Steve Butler	
5:00	Faces of Aurora	
5:30	Consumer Science News	
6:00	Get Connected	
	with Conn Jackson	
6:30	Aurora Now	
7:00	Explore AuroraTV	
7:30	White House Chronicle	
8:00	Aurora News Weekly	
8:30	A Conversation	
	with Mayor LeGare	
9:00	CO Fish & Wildlife	
9:30	Aurora Now	
10:00		
40.00	Behind the Scenes	
10:30	Explore AuroraTV	

9:00 Support Local Powered

by Avitus Group

4:00 CO Fish & Wildlife	7:30 Get Connected
	with Conn Jackson
4:30 The Garage with	8:00 Denver Loft Session
Steve Butler	8:30 Arts District
5:00 Faces of Aurora	9:00 Street Level
5:30 Consumer Science News	9:30 The Chico and Bman Show
6:00 Get Connected	10:00 Get Connected
with Conn Jackson	with Conn Jackson
6:30 Aurora Now	10:30 Sidewalks Entertainment
7:00 Explore AuroraTV	11:00 Cinemaniacs
7:30 White House Chronicle	11.00 Chichamacs
8:00 Aurora News Weekly	
8:30 A Conversation	G . 1 T1 46
with Mayor LeGare	Saturday, February 16
9:00 CO Fish & Wildlife	12:00 Classic Arts Showcase
9:30 Aurora Now	6:00 Feeling Fit Club
10:00 Aurora Discovered	7:00 The Children's Corner
Behind the Scenes	7:30 The Children's Corner
10:30 Explore AuroraTV	8:00 Aurora Now
11:00 Opportunity Aurora	8:30 Shamu TV
11:30 Support Local Powered	9:00 Shamu TV
by Avitus Group	9:30 Faces of Aurora
	10:00 Aurora Now
	10:30 Get Connected
Friday, February 15	with Conn Jackson
12:00 Classic Arts Showcase	11:00 Explore AuroraTV
6:00 Aurora Now	11:30 Consumer Science News
6:30 Yoga Flow	12:00 Aurora News Weekly
7:00 Get Connected	12:30 The Garage with Steve Butler
with Conn Jackson	1:00 Kirly-Sue's Global Kitchen
7:30 Aurora Discovered	1:30 What's Cookin' Aurora?
Behind the Scenes	2:00 Ooma's Cookie Jar
8:00 Connected Colorado	2:30 Ooma's Cookie Jar
	3:00 Aurora Now
8:30 Aurora Now	2.20 Aurono Diggovorod

3:30 Aurora Discovered

4:00 Eco News Marathon

Behind the Scenes

7:30	Get Connected
	with Conn Jackson
8:00	
9:00	Street Level
	Arts District
	Just Coolin
11:00	Denver Loft Sessions The Chico and Bman Show
11:30	The Chico and Bman Show
	ay, February 17
	Classic Arts Showcase
6:00	
7:00	
7:30	The Children's Corner
	Aurora Now
8:30	Shamu TV
9:00	Shamu TV
9:30	
10:00	
10:30	
	with Conn Jackson
11:00	Explore AuroraTV Consumer Science News
12:00	
12:30	
1:00	Strata: Portraits of Humanity
1:30	
2:00	Eco News
	Connected Colorado
	Aurora Now
3:30	MLK Jr. 2019 Forums
5:30	Behind the Keys
c 00	with Walter Watkins Faces of Aurora
6:00	
6:30	Get Connected with Conn Jackson
7.00	
7:00	Asian Variety Show Sidewalks Entertainment
8:00 8:30	Sidewalks Entertainment
9:00	Faces of Aurora
	Aurora Now
	Connected Colorado
10:00	Explore AuroraTV
1:00	Kirly-Sue's Global Kitchen
1.00	isii iy-buc a Giubai isiicilcii

11:30 Ooma's Cookie Jar



Program Schedule:

February 14 - 20, 2019

On Cable...On the Web...On Demand

Anywhere! Anytime!

Check out our LIVE programming at AuroraTV.org!

Monday, February 18

- 12:00 Classic Arts Showcase
- 6:00 Aurora Now
- 6:30 Yoga Flow
- 7:00 Feeling Fit Club
- 7:30 Shamu TV
- 8:00 Explore AuroraTV
- 8:30 Aurora Now
- 9:00 Ooma's Cookie Jar
- 9:30 Ooma's Cookie Jar
- 10:00 What's Cookin' Aurora?
- 10:30 Paint with Kevin
- 11:00 Connected Colorado
- 11:30 Faces of Aurora
- 12:00 Aurora Now
- 12:30 Support Local Powered by Avitus
- 1:00 Aurora Business Awards
- 1:30 Explore AuroraTV
- 2:00 Kirly-Sue's Global Kitchen
- 2:30 Ooma's Cookie Jar
- 3:00 Ooma's Cookie Jar
- 3:30 What's Cookin' Aurora?
- 4:00 Connected Colorado
- 4:30 Aurora Now
- 5:00 Get Connected with Conn Jackson
- 5:30 Discover Aurora Discovered **Behind the Scenes**
- 6:00 Paint with Kevin Marathon
- 7:30 Behind the Kevs
- with Walter Watkins 8:00 MLK Jr. 2019 Forums
- 10:00 Faces of Aurora
- 10:30 Connected Colorado
- 11:00 Get Connected

with Conn Jackson

11:30 Aurora Discovered **Behind the Scenes**

Tuesday, February 19

- 12:00 Classic Arts Showcase
- 6:00 Aurora Now
- 6:30 Feeling Fit Club
- 7:30 Shamu TV
- 8:00 Aurora Now
- 8:30 Ooma's Cookie Jar
- 9:00 Ooma's Cookie Jar
- 9:30 What's Cookin' Aurora?
- 10:00 Paint with Kevin
- 10:30 The Garage with
 - **Steve Butler**
- 11:00 Aurora Discovered **Behind the Scenes**
- 11:30 Consumer Science News
- 12:00 Get Connected with Conn Jackson

- 12:30 Aurora Now
- 1:00 CO Fish & Wildlife
- 1:30 Paint with Kevin
- 2:00 Paint with Kevin
- 2:30 Explore AuroraTV
- 3:00 Connected Colorado
- 3:30 Armed with Science
- 4:00 The 4orce
- 4:30 **Dateline Aurora** Reflections of Freedom
- 5:00 Honor Flight
- 6:00 Armed with Science
- 6:30 A Conversation with Mayor LeGare
- 7:00 Aurora Now
- 7:30 Consumer Science News
- 8:00 White House Chronicle
- 8:30 Support Local Powered by Avitus Group
- 9:00 A Conversation with Mayor LeGare
- 9:30 Aurora Now
- 10:00 Consumer Science News
- 10:30 Connected Colorado
- 11:00 Explore AuroraTV
- 11:30 Sidewalks Entertainment

Wednesday, February 20

- 12:00 Classic Arts Showcase
- 6:00 Explore Aurora
- 6:30 Yoga Flow
- 7:00 Paint with Kevin
- Support Local Powered by Avitus
- 8:30 White House Chronicle
- 9:00 Colorado Inside Out
- 9:30 Off The Page
- 10:00 Opportunity Aurora
- 10:30 **Sidewalks Entertainment**
- Explore AuroraTV 11:00
- **Connected Colorado** 11:30
- 12:00 **Aurora Business Awards**
- 12:30 What's Cookin' Aurora?
- 1:00 Support Local Powered by Avitus Group
- 1:30 Chief Chat
- A Conversation
 - with Mayor LeGare
- 2:30 Explore Aurora
- 3:00 Faces of Aurora
- 3:30 Connected Colorado
- 4:00 Colorado Inside Out
- 4:30 White House Chronicle
- 5:00 Opportunity Aurora
- 5:30 Faces of Aurora
- 6:00 Aurora Discovered Behind the Scenes
- 6:30 Aurora Now
- 7:00 MLK Jr. 2019 Forums

9:00 Explore AuroraTV

- 9:30 Ooma's Cookie Jar Marathon
- 11:00 Cooking with Christina
- 11:30 Faces of Aurora

What's Happening at Aurora TV:

303-326-8888

SUBMIT A NEWS TIP OR PHOTO

AuroraTV@auroragov.org

Check out our news magazine show, Aurora Now. A new show airs weekly Wednesday through Tuesday.

Did you know that you can easily access our weekly news, city council meetings, activities and other programming on Comcast Channel 8 (HD 880), and that you can stream our stories anytime?

Check us out on

AuroraTV.org